Race Date
June 07, 2015

Overall
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Results By Key Sports

Name
Pedro Lopez
Ron Hornack
Abraham Valazquez
Kaileigh Nuessgen
COLE HOWELL
LOGAN TAMPLIN
Ryan Garman

RICKY YOUNGBLOOD

ROSEANN HOWELL
Courtney Maxwell
DYLAN EYSOLDT
Brevin Kruger

MIKE ETIENNE
BRITNI BIGGERS
Gary Barnes
MAGNUS VIOLET
Nicole Burton
CINDY COCHRAN
Natalie Weaver
LARKYN EYSOLDT
Tressel Blair
JUSTIN BLAIR
DAWN TAREE

2015 Eager Beaver Football Club 5K

Beavercreek
Beavercreek

Beavercreek
Beavercreek

Beavercreek

Beavercreek
Beavercreek

Beavercreek

Beavercreek

Beavercreek

Beavefcreek
Beavercreek

Dayton, OH Key Sports

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2276
2275
2271
2268
2258
2263
2277
2266
2259
2273
2256
2267
2255
2251
2274
2265
2272
2254
2269
2257
2270
2253
2264

31
58
29
13
10
10
37
45
36
11
10
6
39
29
36
9
23
65
10
8
6
33
29
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Top Fin
50-59
20-29
Top Fin
0-10
0-10
30-39
40-49
30-39
11-19
0-10
0-10
30-39
20-29
30-39
0-10
20-29
60-69
0-10
0-10
0-10
30-39
20-29
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